Suﬁiyaﬁi

Top Sirloin 1209 ¥13,000 (per person)
* Appetizer

-« T op sirloin

. \/egemﬁfe ]o[atter

* Rice

* Miso soup

* Pickles

* Dessert

A la carte / Extras Combination meal

T op sirloin ¥4,700 Rice ¥400
\/egemﬁfe j)[atter ¥1,800 Miso soup ¥500

Vegemﬁﬂes ¥950~ Rice set (Rice, Miso soup and }aicﬁfes) ¥850



Shabu-shabu

“Ginsen” Platter

) ﬂyyetizer

¥14,000 (Jaer }oerson)

. Wagyu ]ofatter T ongue, Fillet, Sirloin and Daify three kinds of

. Vegetaﬁ(e }ofatter
. Sou}oy rice or Noodles

* Dessert

A la carte / Extras

Please ask our nearest smﬁ[ for tocfay’s yrime cuts.

T ongue

Sirloin
Chateaubriand
Fillet

Ichibo

Superior cut of roast
Rump
Tomo-sankaku

Shin-shin

¥4,600
¥8,500
¥9,000
¥8,000
¥4,800
¥4,600
¥4,400
¥4,200

¥4,600

Mushrooms Jo[atter
Vegetaﬁ(e Jafatter
Vegemﬁfes

Soujay rice
Noodles

¥4,000 (per person)
¥1,700 (per person)
¥900~ (per person)
¥900 (per person)
¥700 (per person)



T&St@ Of Imafllkll ¥ 1 8 ,700 (per person)

This is a special offer from Imafuku for those who want to eat both
Sukiyaki and Shabu-shabu such a gourmand peaple.

Assorted Appetizer plate

Sukiyaki
Top Sirloin 60g

Shabu-shabu

Beef tongue
5 kind of Wagyu platter
Vegetable platter

Steamed rice / Miso soup / Pickles

or
Rice porridge
or

Egg noodles

Dessert



