Sukíyakí

Top Sirloin 120g

¥13,000 (per person)

- Appetizer
- Top sírloin
- Vegetable platter
- Ríce
- Míso soup
- Pickles
- Dessert

A la carte / Extras Combination meal

Top sirloin	¥4,700	Ríce	¥400
Vegetable platter	¥1,800	Míso soup	¥500
Vegetables	¥950~	Rice set (Rice. Miso soup and pickles)	¥850

Shabu-shabu

"Ginsen" Platter

¥14,000 (per person)

- Appetizer
- Wagyu platter : Tongue, Fillet, Sirloin and Daily three kinds of...
- Vegetable platter
- Soupy rice or Noodles
- Dessert

A la carte / Extras

Please ask our nearest staff for today's prime cuts.

Tongue	¥4,600	Mushrooms platter	¥4,000 (per person)
Sirloin	¥8,500	Vegetable platter	¥1,700 (per person)
Chateaubriand	¥9,000	Vegetables	¥900∼ (per person)
Fíllet	¥8,000	Soupy ríce	¥900 (per person)
Ichíbo	¥4,800	Noodles	¥700 (per person)
Superior cut of roast	¥4,600		
Rump	¥4,400		
Tomo-sankaku	¥4,200		
Shín-shín	¥4,600		

This is a special offer from Imafuku for those who want to eat both Sukiyaki and Shabu-shabu such a gourmand peaple.

Assorted Appetizer plate

Sukiyaki

Top Sirloin 60g

Shabu-shabu

Beef tongue

5 kind of Wagyu platter

Vegetable platter

Steamed rice / Miso soup / Pickles

Of

Rice porridge

o r

Egg noodles

Dessert